bon «o BRATISLAVSKA

AquUA Lica

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2016/2017 - skupina Tucniaci - 1. kolo

Zapasy Vv kole

Kolo Druzstvo Kolky hdcp Body hdcp Kolky Druzstvo
#1 Pirati 467 0.0 : 5.0 547 CTP bowling team
Mrékava Jozef 205 0 0.0 1.0 16 192 Sulkova Lenka
Adamik Milan 146 0 0.0 1.0 0 170  Kotrik Eduard
Augustin Maro§ 116 0 0.0 1.0 0 169  Grebedi Marek
#2 SMS 474 0.0 : 5.0 506 SKOKANI
Jardbkova Monika 133 16 0.0 1.0 16 154  Weberova Jana
Klagansky Peter 183 0 0.0 1.0 0 189  Nevim Miroslav
Bari¢akova Maria 126 16 0.0 1.0 0 147  Muacka Michal
#3 Transformers 435 1.0 : 4.0 566 MAKI
Liska Martin 163 0 0.0 1.0 0 221 Sloboda Boris
Késa Karol 104 0 0.0 1.0 0 178  Irha Miroslav
Eleschova Zaneta 152 16 1.0 0.0 0 167  Smolinsky Josef
#4 Snipers 442 5.0 : 0.0 398  Prespor - Divocaci
Deadk Jan 150 0 1.0 ;0.0 0 133  Bilanovi€ st. Marian
Liska Milan 135 0 1.0 0.0 0 133  Neumann Marek
Gazo Patrik 157 0 1.0 0.0 0 132  Pokus FrantiSek
#5 SKOKANI 465 3.0 1 20 463  Snipers
Martin Fodor 134 0 0.0 ;1.0 0 144  Gazo Patrik
Nevim Miroslav 183 0 1.0 . 0.0 0 125 Liska Milan
Mucka Michal 148 0 0.0 1.0 0 194  Petrik DuSan
#6 CTP bowling team 586 5.0 : 0.0 442  Transformers
Sulkova Lenka 191 16 1.0 0.0 0 152 Liska Martin
Grebeci Marek 203 0 1.0 0.0 0 151 Késa Karol
Kotrik Eduard 176 0 1.0 : 00 16 123 Eleschové Zaneta
#7 Prespor - Divo¢aci 475 5.0 : 0.0 422  Pirati
Neumann Marek 190 0 1.0 0.0 0 157  Mrakava Jozef
Péanis Karol 138 0 1.0 0.0 0 124  Kurta Ondrej
Bilanovi€ st. Marian 147 0 1.0 0.0 0 141 Adamik Milan
#8 MAKI 422 0.0 : 5.0 496 SMS
Sloboda Boris 149 0 0.0 1.0 16 134  Jardbkova Nina
Irha Miroslav 156 0 0.0 0 1.0 0 179  Klagansky Peter
Smolinsky Josef 117 0 0.0 1.0 16 151 Jardbkova Monika
#9 SKOKANI 542 5.0 : 0.0 402 Prespor - Divocaci
Martin Fodor 156 0 1.0 0.0 0 131 Pokus FrantiSek
Weberova Jana 168 16 1.0 0.0 0 123  Bilanovi¢ st. Marian
Nevim Miroslav 202 0 1.0 0.0 0 148  Neumann Marek
#10 SMS 451 4.0 : 1.0 442  Pirati
Jardbkova Monika 131 16 0.0 1.0 0 188  Augustin Maro$
Klagansky Peter 130 0 1.0 0.0 0 99 Kurta Ondrej
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#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

Bari¢akova Maria
Snipers

Liska Milan

Gazo Patrik

Petrik DuSan
MAKI

Sloboda Boris
Irha Miroslav
Smolinsky Josef
Pirati

Mrakava Jozef
Adamik Milan
Augustin Maros
CTP bowling team
Sulkova Lenka
Kotrik Eduard
Grebeci Marek
Prespor - Divocaci
Neumann Marek
Panis Karol

Pokus Frantisek
Snipers

Kobela Miroslav
Gazo Patrik

Deék Jan
Transformers
Késa Karol

Liska Martin
Eleschova Zaneta
SKOKANI

Martin Fodor
Weberova Jana
Mucka Michal
MAKI

Sloboda Boris
Irha Miroslav
Smolinsky Josef
Prespor - Divocaci
Neumann Marek
Péanis Karol
Bilanovi¢ st. Marian
SMS

Jarabkova Monika
Klagansky Peter
Bari¢akova Maria
Pirati

Augustin Maros
Kurta Ondrej
Mrakava Jozef

158
440
137
178
125
535
157
180
198
429
150
137
142
562
161
212
173
470
220
125
125
457
143
165
149
379
107
140
116
544
183
177
168
513
189
174
150
526
215
168
143
499
152
157
158
488
162
136
190

16

16

16

16

16

16

1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
4.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0

0.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

16

16

16
16
16

16
16

155
468
146
148
158
481
160
153
152
447
144
165
122
459
115
162
166
563
200
174
189
500
140
142
170
427
157
105
133
447
176
103
168
426
133
155
138
503
141
193
153
465
166
155
144
509
160
183
166

Adamik Milan
Transformers
Liska Martin

Késa Karol
Eleschova Zaneta
CTP bowling team
Sulkova Lenka
Kotrik Eduard
Grebedi Marek
Transformers
Késa Karol
Eleschova Zaneta
Liska Martin
SKOKANI

Nevim Miroslav
Weberova Jana
Mucka Michal
MAKI

Sloboda Boris
Irha Miroslav
Smolinsky Josef
SMS

Jarabkova Nina
Jarabkova Monika
Bari¢akova Maria
SMS

Klagansky Peter
Jardbkova Nina
Bari¢adkova Maria
Pirati

Augustin Maro$
Kurta Ondrej
Mrakava Jozef
Snipers

Petrik Dusan
Deak Jan

Kobela Miroslav
CTP bowling team
Sulkové Lenka
Kotrik Eduard
Grebedi Marek
Prespor - Divocaci
Neumann Marek
Panis Karol
Pokus FrantiSek
MAKI

Sloboda Boris
Irha Miroslav
Smolinsky Josef
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#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

Snipers

Liska Milan
Deék Jan
Kobela Miroslav
SKOKANI
Martin Fodor
Weberova Jana
Mucka Michal
CTP bowling team
Sulkova Lenka
Kotrik Eduard
Grebeci Marek
Pirati

Augustin Maros
Kurta Ondrej
Mrakava Jozef
MAKI

Sloboda Boris
Irha Miroslav
Smolinsky Josef
Transformers
Eleschova Zaneta
Liska Martin
Késa Karol

481
177
167
137
485
170
151
148
519
166
189
148
485
202
137
146
526
212
163
151
407
136
138
117

16

16

4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0

16

16

16

16

478
160
154
148
379
104
97
162
440
158
168
82
454
168
146
140
523
187
174
146
480
165
137
178

CTP bowling team
Sulkové Lenka
Kotrik Eduard
Grebeci Marek
Transformers
Liska Martin
Eleschova Zaneta
Késa Karol

SMS

Jarabkova Nina
Klacansky Peter
Bari¢akova Maria
Snipers

Gazo Patrik
Petrik Dusan
Kobela Miroslav
SKOKANI

Martin Fodor
Weberova Jana
Mucka Michal
Prespor - Divocaci
Neumann Marek
Panis Karol
Pokus Frantisek
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